Arthur G. Hansen Recognition Award Nomination Form



The Arthur G. Hansen Award is presented by the Office of the President and the Purdue University Retirees Association (PURA) to the University unit (colleges, departments, divisions, etc.) that excels in fostering a strong relationship between Purdue and that unit's retirees -- faculty members, administrators, clerical and service staff. The award is funded by TIAA.

| I/We hereby nominate the following University unit for the Arthur G. Hansen Award: | | |
|--|---|----------|
| Your Name:_ | | |
| Address: | | |
| E-Mail: | P | hone No: |
| Check one: | ☐ Personal nomination | |
| | ☐ Nomination from the following organization: | |
| Statement in support of the nominee: | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Date: | Your Signature: | |

You may submit your nomination by email to pura@purdue.edu, by fax to: (765) 496-1657 or return this form by mail to:

The Arthur G. Hansen Recognition Award Committee Purdue University Retirees Association Vice President for Human Resources 2550 Northwestern Avenue, Suite 1100 West Lafayette, IN 47906 The deadline for nominations is March 1st

(It is requested that the nomination be no more than five pages in length.)